
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00139

06/27/2
019

AGREEMENT Plaintiff
STALNAKER, E. WAYNE 
vs. HEDGEHOG 
INVESTMENTS, LLC

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01784

06/27/2
019

ALLEN, AUSTIN 
DEAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ALLEN, AUSTIN DEAN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00037

06/27/2
019

AN INDIVIDUAL Defendant
ROUSE, LARRY D vs. 
ESTATE OF DJ TAPP,

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00139

06/27/2
019

AND Defendant
STALNAKER, E. WAYNE 
vs. HEDGEHOG 
INVESTMENTS, LLC

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00037

06/27/2
019

AND Defendant
ROUSE, LARRY D vs. 
ESTATE OF DJ TAPP,

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00037

06/27/2
019

AND Plaintiff
ROUSE, LARRY D vs. 
ESTATE OF DJ TAPP,

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00037

06/27/2
019

AND LEGATTES 
OF Defendant

ROUSE, LARRY D vs. 
ESTATE OF DJ TAPP,

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00037

06/27/2
019

AND THE HEIRS, Defendant
ROUSE, LARRY D vs. 
ESTATE OF DJ TAPP,

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01785

06/27/2
019

BRITO-DEMERS, DEVON 
JOSEPH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRITO-DEMERS, DEVON 
JOSEPH

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00698

06/27/2
019

CALVALRY SPV I, 
LLC Plaintiff

CALVALRY SPV I, LLC vs. 
RHOTEN, ROBERT N

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00702

06/27/2
019

CORN, VICKEY Defendant
SYNCHRONY BANK vs. 
CORN, VICKEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00700

06/27/2
019

DAILY, ASHLEY Defendant
JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS LLC vs. DAILY, 
ASHLEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00037

06/27/2
019

DECEASED Defendant
ROUSE, LARRY D vs. 
ESTATE OF DJ TAPP,

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00037

06/27/2
019

DEVISEES AND LEGATEES 
OF THE Defendant

ROUSE, LARRY D vs. 
ESTATE OF DJ TAPP,

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00116

06/27/2
019

DICKSON, ADAM 
MATTHEW Plaintiff

DICKSON, ADAM 
MATTHEW vs. DICKSON, 
AMBER JO

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900116
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900116
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900700
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900700
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900702
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900702
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900698
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900698
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901785
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901785
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900139
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900139
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901784
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901784
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900139
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900139
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00116

06/27/2
019

DICKSON, AMBER 
JO Defendant

DICKSON, ADAM 
MATTHEW vs. DICKSON, 
AMBER JO

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00315

06/27/2
019

DUTKIEWICZ, AMANDA 
GRACE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DUTKIEWICZ, AMANDA 
GRACE

LARCENY OF 
MERCHANDISE FROM 
RETAILER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00139

06/27/2
019

E.W. STALNAKER Plaintiff
STALNAKER, E. WAYNE 
vs. HEDGEHOG 
INVESTMENTS, LLC

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01786

06/27/2
019

EASTER, CLEOTIS 
MARCOS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
EASTER, CLEOTIS 
MARCOS JR

DUR (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01787

06/27/2
019

EASTER, CLEOTIS 
MARCOS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
EASTER, CLEOTIS 
MARCOS JR

POSSESS MARIJUANA W/
O A LICENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00037

06/27/2
019

ESTATE OF DJ 
TAPP, Defendant

ROUSE, LARRY D vs. 
ESTATE OF DJ TAPP,

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00314

06/27/2
019

FALCON, CHRISTINA 
MARIE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
FALCON, CHRISTINA 
MARIE

LARCENY OF 
MERCHANDISE FROM 
RETAILER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00697

06/27/2
019

FALLS, TANGELAR 
M. Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
FALLS, TANGELAR M.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00316

06/27/2
019

FARRIS, KATIE 
SUE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
FARRIS, KATIE SUE

LARCENY OF 
MERCHANDISE FROM 
RETAILER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00037

06/27/2
019

FRAZIER, RUTH 
MARIE Defendant

ROUSE, LARRY D vs. 
ESTATE OF DJ TAPP,

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2019-
00070

06/27/2
019

FRUITS, EVERETT 
D Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00703

06/27/2
019

GARZA, GINA 
LYNN Defendant

SYNCHRONY BANK vs. 
GARZA, GINA LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01788

06/27/2
019

GODDARD, TERA 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GODDARD, TERA LEE

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00699

06/27/2
019

GOLAY, CRYSTAL 
LYNN Defendant

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS LLC vs. GOLAY,
CRYSTAL LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01789

06/27/2
019

GRANT, TEDDY 
W Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GRANT, TEDDY W

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901789
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901789
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900699
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900699
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901788
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901788
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900703
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900703
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++1900070
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++1900070
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900316
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900316
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900697
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900697
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900314
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900314
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901787
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901787
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901786
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901786
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900139
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900139
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900315
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900315
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900116
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900116
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00701

06/27/
2019

GRASZ, A Defendant
SYNCHRONY BANK vs. 
GRASZ, A

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00289

06/27/
2019

HARJOCHEE, 
CHRISTOPHER 
SHAWN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HARJOCHEE, 
CHRISTOPHER SHAWN

INJURING PUBLIC 
BULDING (AFC) 
(FELONY)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00290

06/27/
2019

HARJOCHEE, 
CHRISTOPHER 
SHAWN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HARJOCHEE, 
CHRISTOPHER SHAWN

INJURING PUBLIC 
BULDING (AFC) 
(FELONY)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00291

06/27/
2019

HARJOCHEE, 
CHRISTOPHER 
SHAWN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HARJOCHEE, 
CHRISTOPHER SHAWN

INJURING PUBLIC 
BULDING (AFC) 
(FELONY)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01790

06/27/
2019

HARLOW, HEATHER 
MICHELLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HARLOW, HEATHER 
MICHELLE

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01791

06/27/
2019

HART, ROBERT 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HART, ROBERT SCOTT

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00294

06/27/
2019

HAYWOOD, JALEN 
JAWON Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HAYWOOD, JALEN JAWON

FELONIOUSLY 
POINTING A FIREARM 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00139

06/27/
2019

HEDGEHOG 
INVESTMENTS, 
LLC Defendant

STALNAKER, E. WAYNE vs. 
HEDGEHOG 
INVESTMENTS, LLC

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00317

06/27/
2019

HOGAN, LORRAINE 
DONNA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOGAN, LORRAINE 
DONNA

LARCENY OF 
MERCHANDISE FROM 
RETAILER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01792

06/27/
2019

HUNT, AMBER 
FAYE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUNT, AMBER FAYE

POSSESS DRUG 
PARAPHERNALIA (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00037

06/27/
2019

HUSBAND AND 
WIFE Plaintiff

ROUSE, LARRY D vs. 
ESTATE OF DJ TAPP,

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00699

06/27/
2019

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS Plaintiff

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS LLC vs. GOLAY, 
CRYSTAL LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00700

06/27/
2019

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS Plaintiff

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS LLC vs. DAILY, 
ASHLEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00697

06/27/
2019

LVNV FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
FALLS, TANGELAR M.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01793

06/27/
2019

MALONE-LATHAM, 
LAURA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MALONE-LATHAM, LAURA

DUS (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901793
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901793
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900697
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900697
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900700
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900700
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900699
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900699
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++1900037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901792
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901792
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900317
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900317
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900139
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900139
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900294
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900294
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901791
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901791
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901790
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901790
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900291
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900291
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900290
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900290
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900289
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900289
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900701
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900701
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00295

06/27/2
019

OVERLAND, WILLIAM 
BEAR Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. OVERLAND, 
WILLIAM BEAR

INJURING PUBLIC BULDING 
(AFC) (FELONY)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00292

06/27/2
019

REDFORD, DONALD 
L Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. REDFORD, DONALD 
L

CHILD ABUSE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00139

06/27/2
019

REVOCABLE 
TRUST Plaintiff

STALNAKER, E. WAYNE 
vs. HEDGEHOG 
INVESTMENTS, LLC

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00698

06/27/2
019

RHOTEN, ROBERT 
N Defendant

CALVALRY SPV I, LLC vs.
RHOTEN, ROBERT N

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00037

06/27/2
019

ROUSE, LARRY D Plaintiff
ROUSE, LARRY D vs. 
ESTATE OF DJ TAPP,

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00037

06/27/2
019

ROUSE, MARY M. Plaintiff
ROUSE, LARRY D vs. 
ESTATE OF DJ TAPP,

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01794

06/27/2
019

SCHULTZ, PATRICK 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SCHULTZ, PATRICK 
JAMES

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01795

06/27/2
019

SCHULTZ, PATRICK 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SCHULTZ, PATRICK 
JAMES

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01796

06/27/2
019

SHELDEN, RONNIE 
G Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SHELDEN, RONNIE G

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00283

06/27/2
019

SICKA, AMBROSIA 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SICKA, AMBROSIA 
DAWN

UNLAWFUL POSS CDS 
W/INTENT DISTRIBUTE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2019-
00072

06/27/2
019

SODOWSKY, DONALD 
R Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00139

06/27/2
019

STALNAKER, E. 
WAYNE Plaintiff

STALNAKER, E. WAYNE 
vs. HEDGEHOG 
INVESTMENTS, LLC

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01797

06/27/2
019

STARK, CODY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. STARK, CODY LEE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01798

06/27/2
019

STEARNS, MISSY 
RENEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. STEARNS, MISSY 
RENEE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00701

06/27/2
019

SYNCHRONY 
BANK Plaintiff

SYNCHRONY BANK vs. 
GRASZ, A

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900701
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900701
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901798
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901798
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901797
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901797
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900139
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900139
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++1900072
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++1900072
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900283
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900283
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901796
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901796
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901795
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901795
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901794
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00702

06/27/2
019

SYNCHRONY 
BANK Plaintiff

SYNCHRONY BANK vs. 
CORN, VICKEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00703

06/27/2
019

SYNCHRONY 
BANK Plaintiff

SYNCHRONY BANK vs. 
GARZA, GINA LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00037

06/27/2
019

TAPP, LAURIE Defendant
ROUSE, LARRY D vs. 
ESTATE OF DJ TAPP,

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00037

06/27/2
019

TAPP, RICHARD 
KEVIN Defendant

ROUSE, LARRY D vs. 
ESTATE OF DJ TAPP,

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00037

06/27/2
019

THE ESTATE OF Defendant
ROUSE, LARRY D vs. 
ESTATE OF DJ TAPP,

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00284

06/27/2
019

TRAN, TRIET Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
TRAN, TRIET

UNLAWFUL POSS CDS 
W/INTENT DISTRIBUTE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00139

06/27/2
019

TRUSTEE OF THE Plaintiff
STALNAKER, E. WAYNE 
vs. HEDGEHOG 
INVESTMENTS, LLC

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00139

06/27/2
019

UAD OCTOBER 1, 
2002 Plaintiff

STALNAKER, E. WAYNE 
vs. HEDGEHOG 
INVESTMENTS, LLC

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01799

06/27/2
019

VELAZQUEZ MORALES 
AIVAMELIA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
VELAZQUEZ MORALES 
AIVAMELIA

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01800

06/27/2
019

VELAZQUEZ MORALES, 
VILMA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
VELAZQUEZ MORALES, 
VILMA

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01801

06/27/2
019

WHITE, JENNIFER 
LEA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WHITE, JENNIFER LEA

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01802

06/27/2
019

WHITE, JENNIFER 
LEA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WHITE, JENNIFER LEA

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00115

06/27/2
019

WILSON, ADAM 
BOMB Defendant

WILSON, SARAH ELLEN 
vs. WILSON, ADAM 
BOMB

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00115

06/27/2
019

WILSON, SARAH 
ELLEN Plaintiff

WILSON, SARAH ELLEN 
vs. WILSON, ADAM 
BOMB

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01803

06/27/2
019

WOOLEVER, CHARLES 
VAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WOOLEVER, CHARLES 
VAN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case
Offense or 
Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00139

06/27/2
019

XANADU EXPLORATION 
COMPANY Defendant

STALNAKER, E. WAYNE vs. 
HEDGEHOG INVESTMENTS, LLC

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2019-
00071

06/27/2
019

YEARY, JANICE LEE Plaintiff
PROBATE OF 
WILL
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